RFP-2025-089

Engineering/Architectural Design, Construction Administration & Construction Inspection Services

for the New Highway Garage Facility at the Westerlo Subdivision

Vendor:

Total Cost of Engineering, Architectural

Design & Const Admin:
Construction Inspection Services:
Construction Management Services:
Total Project Cost:

Vendor:

Total Cost of Engineering, Architectural

Design & Const Admin:
Construction Inspection Services:
Construction Management Services:
Total Project Cost:

Angerame Barton Loguidice  CT Male Colliers D2D Green Envision

$334,500.00
$100,000.00

$610,000.00
$250,000.00
$540,000.00
$1,400,000.00 $1,153,000.00 $825,000.00 $910,000.00 $1,576,656.35

$997,000.00 $725,000.00 $810,000.00 $1,386,656.35
$156,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $190,000.00

$434,500.00

H2M LaBella Lamont Synthesis WENDEL

$1,145,000.00 $700,000.00 $182,000.00 $448,000.00 $661,690.00
$155,000.00 $180,000.00 $82,000.00 $93,600.00 $100,000.00
$1,300,000.00 $880,000.00  $264,000.00 $541,600.00 $761,690.00



	Sheet1

