

RFP-2025-089

**Engineering/Architectural Design, Construction Administration & Construction Inspection Services
for the New Highway Garage Facility at the Westerlo Subdivision**

Vendor: Angerame Barton Loguidice CT Male Colliers D2D Green Envision

Total Cost of Engineering, Architectural

<u>Design & Const Admin:</u>	\$334,500.00	\$610,000.00	\$997,000.00	\$725,000.00	\$810,000.00	\$1,386,656.35
<u>Construction Inspection Services:</u>	\$100,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$156,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$190,000.00
<u>Construction Management Services:</u>		\$540,000.00				
<u>Total Project Cost:</u>	\$434,500.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$1,153,000.00	\$825,000.00	\$910,000.00	\$1,576,656.35

Vendor: H2M LaBella Lamont Synthesis WENDEL

Total Cost of Engineering, Architectural

<u>Design & Const Admin:</u>	\$1,145,000.00	\$700,000.00	\$182,000.00	\$448,000.00	\$661,690.00
<u>Construction Inspection Services:</u>	\$155,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$93,600.00	\$100,000.00
<u>Construction Management Services:</u>					
<u>Total Project Cost:</u>	\$1,300,000.00	\$880,000.00	\$264,000.00	\$541,600.00	\$761,690.00